
 

Leadership Workshop Series 
Self-Awareness & Values-Driven Leadership 
Workshop 
 

10am to Noon Wednesday, October 7 

Building Trust with Your Team Workshop 
 

2pm to 4pm Wednesday, October 21 

Building a Psychologically Safe Team Culture 
Workshop 
 

10am to Noon Thursday, November 5 

Coaching Your Remote Team Workshop 
 

2pm to 4pm Monday, November 23 

Communicating with Your Team: Understanding 
Styles Workshop 
 

10am to Noon Tuesday, November 24 

Managing Stress, Time, and Energy for Leaders 
 

2pm-4pm Wednesday, December 9 

Recognizing Implicit Bias Workshop 
 

10am to Noon Thursday, December 10 

Managing Emotions for Success as a Leader 
 

2pm-4pm Wednesday, December 16 

Addressing & Resolving Conflict Workshop 
 

2pm to 4pm Wednesday, December 23 

Disrupting Microagressions Workshop 
 

2pm to 4pm  Wednesday, January 6 

Giving & Receiving Feedback Workshop 
 

10am to Noon Wednesday, January 20 

Bystander Intervention Workshop 
 

2pm to 4pm Tuesday, January 2 

 

Registration Information: 

• State Agency Staff: Workshops available in the Learning Management System for registration 
• Non-Executive Agency Staff/Higher Education: https://des.wa.gov/services/training-and-development/how-register  

https://des.wa.gov/services/training-and-development/how-register

